
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

M M1/2/3 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD NEIGHBOUR Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 3P M1/3E. Harris 476351 21/0228

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M1/2G. Streatfield 473801 28/0178

 3 BRODEC 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 5P M2/2/3P. Marsh 487399 8/0149

 4 KIARNI VELVET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P M2/2/2T. Roche 475808 14/0116

 5 CHICKIANO 1 Last start Masters winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 1M 6M 1P M3/1B. Smoothy 489493 7/0228

 6 CLASSY FLASH Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 5P 7P M3/2T. Hickson 486279 6/0113

 7 CARLOS APPEAL 1 Last start Masters placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 2M 4Y 4P M3/2K. Miller 469629 5/0103

 8 EASY SLOY BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y M3/2V. Cassar 473782 8/0107

 9 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P M3/2V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 10 BOURNE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 4M 5Y 6P M3/2K. Miller 474560 10/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 384 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTISSIMO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Scott 522439 3/2216

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 3/2207

 3 HAZEL BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/2E. Harris 522084 3/2204

 4 RAPID COMBUSTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Towers 522033 3/2189

 5 FRECKLES BROWN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 3/0181

 6 FLYING FORTRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3R. Scott 529672 3/1175

 7 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/3J. King 526382 2/1174

 8 LAVISH PEARL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0162

 9 SWEET ARI 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 2/1145

 10 SASSY QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1145

 11 WAR BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1141

 12 DUSTY HAYES Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2132

 13 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2132

 14 CHEEKY FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0125

 15 KERMADEC Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/3J. King 526384 2/1123

 16 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0122

 17 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0120

 18 WILLINA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4R. Milton 533372 1/0110

 19 MALAWI'S SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 529914 1/0105

 20 NO TICKETS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1105

 21 KIARNI JOE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 5P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1104

 22 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4K. Bates 522837 1/0103

 23 PANDORA WAVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 24 GUIDED BY SOUL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Savage 531055 1/0102

 25 VICKI BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/0102

 26 HEATHCOTE RAMS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 1/0101

 27 LOCH ME Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7P 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 3/199

 28 MCVICKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 521367 2/096

 29 GUY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/4M. Wall 531288 1/090

 30 MAD STAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Grey 508655 2/189

 31 MARLEESE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Carter 499984 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 384 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLOCK ME Last start winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/2234

 2 CHILL OUT FORDY Last start winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2Y 6P 5/3J. Carter 508747 6/1178

 3 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Last start winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0122

 4 URUNGA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/1252

 5 RAPID COMBUSTION Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Towers 522033 3/2189

 6 VICKI BONUS Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/0102

 7 ALTISSIMO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Scott 522439 3/2216

 8 FAR FETCHED Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 11/11/2020, R8, P 4Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/170

 9 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 3/2207

 10 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3R. Scott 529672 3/1175

 11 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1J. Roche 487941 7/4155

 12 BRODEC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/1P. Marsh 487399 8/5149

 13 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1T. Hickson 491793 10/8147

 14 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 13/9147

 15 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2132

 16 OFF TO MONACO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3G. Roese 495667 6/1132

 17 SKETCHY COLA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2131

 18 HEC'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2125

 19 CHEEKY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0125

 20 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6C 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1122

 21 KIARNI VELVET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Roche 475808 14/9116

 22 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1107

 23 MALAWI'S SHADOW Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 529914 1/0105

 24 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R8, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1104

 25 CARLOS APPEAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 2M 4Y 4P 5/4K. Miller 469629 5/0103

 26 EL ROLLER Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4K. Bates 522837 1/0103

 27 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 28 LOCH ME Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 1Y 4P 7P 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 3/199

 29 ANGRY BLIZZARD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 507531 6/093

 30 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4M. Wall 531288 1/090

 31 ANGRY HAIL Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SAINT STORM Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 33 MARLEESE BALE Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Carter 499984 1/087

 34 BOURNE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 4M 5Y 6P 5/1K. Miller 474560 10/481

 35 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/077

 36 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2G. Streatfield 492126 4/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS Last start winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 13/12351

 2 HAAS Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1Y 1/2J. Gallaway 520011 15/13314

 3 ALQUIST Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 1Y 1/1R. Scott 498157 11/7227

 4 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 11/6248

 5 SKETCHY BOY Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 2/1/1A. Ivers 497771 16/12218

 6 SPECIAL QUALITY Last start winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3R. Scott 522435 5/4240

 7 DARLING DISPLAY Dropping in grade WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 522083 7/6189

 8 PANDEMONIUM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 2Y 4/1/2C. Kedwell 494564 11/3216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KUNDABUNG 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1L. Walker 530485 0/0117

 2 KIARNI JYE Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6Y 3P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/0114

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 7P M/1G. Roylett 507448 0/0108

 4 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/062

 5 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/0114

 6 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 3P M/1N. Goodwin 527545 0/0108

 7 ZARABELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 05/08/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P M/1M. Turner 522719 0/091

 8 FIRE FLIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/09/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/072

 9 ASTON MADISON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 3P 4Y 7P M/1G. Kelly 520918 0/070

 10 ALL OUT WAR First start M/1G. Kedwell 500948 0/00

 11 URALLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/044

 12 SKETCHY VIDEO Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y M/1P. Long 527415 0/042

 13 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 25/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y M/1P. Long 529977 0/025

 14 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1P. Long 525623 0/081

 15 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score GBN, 08/05/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 522997 0/074

 16 WHITE RUBY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070

 17 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064

 18 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/060

 19 DREAM CHASER Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1T. Hickson 521982 0/056

 20 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P M/1L. Croker 532638 0/048

 21 KIARNI ROB Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523792 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/3L. Walker 492144 9/2177

 2 PEARSON Last start Provincial winner BGC, 08/11/2020, R6, 3 1P 5P 1P 5/4J. King 520004 7/0300

 3 SWEET ARI 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 2/0145

 4 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0122

 5 TIPPING Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 526381 4/0270

 6 URUNGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/4A. Zarb 534383 4/0252

 7 CHICKIANO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 1M 6M 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 489493 7/4228

 8 HOUDINI'S NIECE Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 521241 3/1197

 9 OFF TO MONACO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Roese 495667 6/3132

 10 SKETCHY COLA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 498238 4/0131

 11 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2125

 12 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6C 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1122

 13 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525206 1/0114

 14 ANGRY BLIZZARD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 6/393

 15 APRIL JOON Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Kempshall 520823 4/072

 16 MISS BOGOTA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 492126 4/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATE'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y M/1L. Walker 527548 0/0117

 2 KUNDABUNG 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1L. Walker 530485 0/0117

 3 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/0114

 4 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 3P M/1N. Goodwin 527545 0/0108

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 7P M/1G. Roylett 507448 0/0108

 6 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/062

 7 RADIANT RACCOON Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1M. Turner 522720 0/033

 8 WHITE RUBY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070

 9 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/060

 10 URALLA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANDEMONIUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 2Y 2/1/1C. Kedwell 494564 11/7216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Monday, 16 November 2020

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 11/2248
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